990101914 03/01/2018

TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD218817

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Brain Centred Training, Soci#t# # responsabilit# limit#e	01/29/2018

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Senseball Holding
Address:	Li#ge Airport Business Park, B-50,
	B-4460 GRACE-HOLLOGNE
Country:	BE
Entity Type:	Soci#t# anonyme (In English: A Joint stock Company duly organized and existing under the laws of Belgium).
Entity Country:	Belgique

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79123288

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: Senseball Holding

Address: Li#ge Airport Business Park, B-50,

B-4460 GRACE-HOLLOGNE

Country: BE

TRADEMARK REEL: 007587 FRAME: 0041

990101914

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 007587 FRAME: 0042

RECORDED: 03/01/2018